OUR LADY of PEACE CATHOLIC SCHOOL | 2024-2025 CALENDAR

AUGUST ‘24 15 1st Day of School

S

T

4

)

11

13

18

20

25

27

SEPTEMBER ‘24

24

S M T W T F S
112 |3 |4)|5 7
8 |9 1011|1213 |14
15 |16 |17 |18 | 19 | 20 | 21

28

NOVEMBER ‘24

M

T

w

Th

4

I ¢

7

as

12

13

14

19

20

21

26

27

28

S

T

Th

1

3

5

8

10

12

15

17

19

22

24

26

29

31

JANUARY ‘25

s M[T|[w|mh[F][s
1234
5 6789 [2q|mn
1213 15 | 16 [17) 18
i
1920 |21 222324 |25
26 | 27| 28 30

19-23  PBIS R.L.S.E. Week

28 All School Photo

30 1pm Dismissal

2 Labor Day

No School
11 Yearbook Photos
18 Progress Reports
25-30 MAP Testing
27 1pm Dismissal

1-15  MAP Testing

17-18 Fall Break

21 End of 1st Quarter

21-25 Red Ribbon Week
28-31 All Saints Week

HDO - All Saints Day B R
Tpm Dismissal
Election Day

Tpm Dismissal

Literacy Day

Progress Reports
25-29 Thanksgiving Break

9 HDO - Immaculate
Conception
Tpm Dismissal

Polar Express &

20

Christmas Parties
23-31 Christmas Break

1-6  Christmas Break
14  End of 2nd Quarter
20 MLK Day/No School
27-31 Catholic Schools Wk

31 1pm Dismissal

FEBRUARY ‘25
S|IM|T[W]|Th]|F S
1
e

MARCH ‘25

s m[T[w[m[F][s
3 a5 8
9 (10|11 [12]13]14]15
16 18 (192021 [ 22
23 27 [(28) 29
30 |31 ~

S| M|T|[W|Th | F[S
112 (3|4]|5
6 |7 |8 |9 |10]11 |12

MAY ‘25

= 1st or Last Dates

ange = PTO/Open Houses
%[-' = Holy Day of Obligation
Yellow = No School

el zllels = Early Dismissal
I=le| = Testing

/ = multiple events on day
O= Report Cards Sent Home

3-21  MAP Testing

14-17 Winter Break
21 Progress Reports
24-28 Spirit Week

28 1pm Dismissal

No School/DoC PD
Tpm Dismissal

St Pat’s Parade
End 3@ Quarter

17

24

7-14 Spring Break
17 Tpm Dismissal
Holy Thursday

18 No School

Good Frida
28-30 MAP Testing

1-16  MAP Testing

2 Progress Reports
9 Tpm Dismissal
2 Tpm Dismissal

Field Day, Yearbooks
22-23 8" Grade Exams

26 Mem. Day/No School

2-4  1pm Dismissal

S5 Masss & Awards
Last of School

Respectful;, Responsible, Ready to Learn



