## **OUR LADY of PEACE CATHOLIC SCHOOL | 2024-2025 CALENDAR**

		AUC	SUST	r '24	}	
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

15	1st Day of School
19-23	PBIS R.I.S.E. Week
21	Info Night/PTO
28	All School Photo
30	1pm Dismissal

	F	EBR	UAR	Y '2	25	
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	

~	MAP Testing
14-17	Winter Break
21	Progress Reports
24-28	Spirit Week
28	1pm Dismissal

SEPTEMBER '24						
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

2	Labor Day
	No School
11	Yearbook Photos
18	Progress Reports
25-30	MAP Testing
27	1pm Dismissal

	MARCH '25					
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	1	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

7	No School/DoC PD
17	1pm Dismissal
	St Pat's Parade
24	End 3 <sup>rd</sup> Quarter
26	PTO

	OCTOBER '24					
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

1-15	MAP Testing
17-18	Fall Break
21	End of 1st Quarter
21-25	Red Ribbon Week
28-31	All Saints Week
30	PTO

		AP	RIL	'25		
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

7-14	Spring Break
17	1pm Dismissal
	Holy Thursday
18	No School
	Good Friday
28-30	MAP Testing

	NOVEMBER '24					
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
					45	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

1	HDO - All Saints Day	╬
5	1pm Dismissal	Г
	Election Day	
22	1pm Dismissal	
	Literacy Day	
	Progress Reports	
<b>25-29</b>	Thanksgiving Break	

		M	AY '	25		
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

1-16	MAP Testing
2	Progress Reports
9	1pm Dismissal
20	1pm Dismissal
	Field Day, Yearbooks
22-23	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Exams
26	Mem. Day/No School

	DECEMBER '24						
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	45	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

9	HDO - Immaculate
	Conception
20	1pm Dismissal
	Polar Express &
	Christmas Parties
23-31	Christmas Break

	JUNE '25					
S	М	T	W	Τh	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

2-4 1pm Dismissal 5 Mass & Awards Last of School

	JANUARY '25						
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		

Christmas Break
End of 2 <sup>nd</sup> Quarter
MLK Day/No School
1 Catholic Schools Wk
PTO
1pm Dismissal

Green = 1st or Last Dates
Orange = PTO/Open Houses
T = Holy Day of Obligation
Yellow = No School
Light Blue = Early Dismissal
Red = Testing
/ = multiple events on day
Report Cards Sent Home



Respectful, Responsible, Ready to Learn